
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:06.29 640 H 02/02/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:06.72 636 F 02/12/18 City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018 St Albans Cheshunt 3

4:12.01 597 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Bor of Brox 2

4:14.53 579 H 18/11/17 5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

4:14.60 579 F 16/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston Cheshunt 3

4:15.48 573 H 27/10/18 Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

4:17.05 562 H 03/02/18 Hertfordshire County Championships 2018 Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:18.65 552 F 23/11/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1 Swansea  0

4:23.87 520 H 29/10/16 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

4:26.29 506 F 04/02/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:30.63 482 H 24/11/18 6th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

4:33.62 466 F 06/02/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:34.30 463 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

4:38.16 444 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:40.12 435 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

4:50.89 388 H 25/10/14 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon  3

4:52.13 383 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:52.29 382 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

4:55.93 368 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Cheshunt 3

5:01.53 348 H 19/10/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet Basildon Cheshunt 3

5:03.91 340 H 03/11/13 Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet Enfield Cheshunt 3

5:10.87 318 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

5:11.96 314 H 12/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Cheshunt 3

5:24.22 280 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Cheshunt 3

5:24.72 279 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Cheshunt 3

5:37.38 248 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

5:48.31 226 H 13/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Cheshunt 2
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5:48.31 226 H 13/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Cheshunt 2

6:15.47 180  16/10/11 Romford Town Open Meet Enfield Cheshunt 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:18.65 552 F 23/11/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1 Swansea  0

4:14.60 579 F 16/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston Cheshunt 3

4:12.01 597 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Bor of Brox 2

4:06.29 640 H 02/02/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:06.72 636 F 02/12/18 City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018 St Albans Cheshunt 3

4:30.63 482 H 24/11/18 6th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

4:15.48 573 H 27/10/18 Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

4:17.05 562 H 03/02/18 Hertfordshire County Championships 2018 Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:14.53 579 H 18/11/17 5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

4:26.29 506 F 04/02/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:23.87 520 H 29/10/16 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

4:33.62 466 F 06/02/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:34.30 463 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

4:40.12 435 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

4:38.16 444 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:52.29 382 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

4:50.89 388 H 25/10/14 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon  3

4:52.13 383 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

4:55.93 368 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Cheshunt 3

5:03.91 340 H 03/11/13 Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet Enfield Cheshunt 3

5:01.53 348 H 19/10/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet Basildon Cheshunt 3

5:11.96 314 H 12/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Cheshunt 3

5:10.87 318 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

5:24.22 280 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Cheshunt 3

5:24.72 279 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Cheshunt 3

5:37.38 248 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

5:48.31 226 H 13/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Cheshunt 2

6:15.47 180  16/10/11 Romford Town Open Meet Enfield Cheshunt 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


